
 

Week Of 3/23/2020 

 Items to know for the week ahead… 

Need to Know 

Below you will find the contact information, website and/or Google 
Classroom codes for each teacher.  You will receive a second email that has 
a pdf from each teacher with the specifics of the week.  Please know that we 
are here to help you.  Do not hesitate to reach out if you have questions or 

need help.  You are in our prayers daily and we are looking forward to seeing 
you soon. 

 

The St. Paul Junior High Teachers 

Mrs. Schultz 

Mrs. Carla Schultz 
 

Google Classroom Codes 
6th grade Homeroom  -  ayb2hmq 

6th Grade Math  - yjeyhry 
6th Grade Science  -  t43yri4 

7th Grade Social Studies – od3gk63 
 

 

cschultz@stpaulonthelake.org 
 

mrschultz47.weebly.com 

Ms. Sluschewski 

Ms. Haleigh Sluschewski 
 

Google Classroom Codes (March 2020) 
Religion: lkrgxiw 

Social Studies: ao62l2c 
Literature: f6wtaba 

English (Hakim Only): hswh5w3 
 

 
hsluschewski@stpaulonthelake.org 

 

mailto:cschultz@stpaulonthelake.org
http://mrsschultz47.weebly.com/
mailto:hsluschewski@stpaulonthelake.org


http://hsluschewski.weebly.com 

Mrs. Roberts 

 

Mrs. Michelle Roberts 

mroberts@stpaulonthelake.org 

 

 

7th Grade Science (7-1) (7-2) d1c7hk 

8th Grade Science  (8-1)(8-2) mwlz98i 

7th Grade Religion (7A) yuuihj3 

8th Grade US History (8A) p4gywjwC 
 

Mrs. Uebbing 

 

Mrs. Kam Uebbing 

kuebbing@stpaulonthelake.org 

 

6th Grade (Sluschewski) hne8t0h 

6th Grade (Schultz) p1tkt1 

7th Grade Social Studies (Roberts) l3kdt5 

7th Grade Religion/Homeroom (Uebbing) ehzy944 

 
 

Mr. Hakim 

Mr. AJ Hakim 

ajhakim@stpaulonthelake.org 

 

 mrhakimsclass.weebly.com 

Mrs. Winchester 

Mrs. Terri Winchester 

twinchester@stpaulonthelake.org 

 

 

Google Classroom 

o 8-1 Math  - eujum4a 

o 8-2 Math  - l5nbcfi 

o 8th Grade Social Studies - qk2wvhw 

o 7-1 Math - pod4ea5 

o 7-2 Math - llxfnn5 

http://mrswinchestersclassroom.weebly.com/ 

 

 

http://hsluschewski.weebly.com/
mailto:mroberts@stpaulonthelake.org
mailto:kuebbing@stpaulonthelake.org
mailto:ajhakim@stpaulonthelake.org
file:///C:/Users/cschultz/Documents/mrhakimsclass.weebly.com
mailto:twinchester@stpaulonthelake.org
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